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 Classificació  : VI CICLOCROSS CIUTAT DE LLEIDA                                          

 

 Data           : 10/11/12 

 Distancia      :  14     Kms - Promig     :  20.32  Kms/h. 

 

 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     107 MISSER,Tomàs         MA-30  EL CORREDOR. CLUB CICLIST  00:41:20           

   2      79 MARTORELL,Jordi      MA-30  SEGRE. SC MOTO CLUB        00:41:49       29 seg. 

   3     102 CLAPES,Marc          MA-30  VIC. UNIO CICLISTA         00:42:13       53 seg. 

   4     116 ZARZOSO,Sergios      MA-30  C.C. CASTELLON             00:43:08     1:48 min. 

   5      84 RUIZ,Jordi           MA-30  DIFOPRINT-BICISTONI        00:43:19     1:59 min. 

   6      78 TORO,David           MA-30  RAVET BIKE PARETS          00:43:21     2:01 min. 

   7     161 RUIZ,Oriol           JUN-2  CHAIN REACTION             00:44:14     2:54 min. 

   8      85 MARTINEZ,Lluís       MA-30  RAVET BIKE PARETS          00:44:29     3:09 min. 

   9     114 POU,Bernat           MA-30  FISIORUTPUJOL.COM          00:44:35     3:15 min. 

  10      88 VIÑAS,Enric          MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM   00:44:59     3:39 min. 

  11     164 DONIGA,Ot            JUN-1  ESTEVE                     00:45:00     3:40 min. 

  12     109 CADENA,Marc          MA-30  PAIS DEL CAVA. BTT CLUB    00:45:43     4:23 min. 

  13     120 BORRAS,Joan Manel    MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM   00:45:46     4:26 min. 

  14     166 MARQUEZ,Marti        JUN-1  ESTEVE                     00:46:11     4:51 min. 

  15     117 GOMEZ,Albert         MA-30  ELECTROIZAS                00:46:21     5:01 min. 

  16      77 GOMEZ,Eduard         MA-30  ELECTROIZAS                00:47:10     5:50 min. 

  17      89 ARTIGAS,Amat         MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM   00:47:38     6:18 min. 

  18      81 ALVAREZ,Jordi        MA-30  RABASACYCLE.COM            00:48:04     6:44 min. 

  19     119 AMILL,Josep          MA-30  BTT SARRAL                 00:48:35     7:15 min. 

  20     163 PAYET,David          JUN-1  ESTEVE                     00:49:33     8:13 min. 

  21      80 BUSQUETS,Albert      MA-30  QUART DE VOLTA. CLUB ESPO  00:42:06    a 1 Volta  

  22      91 CORDOBA,Joaquin      MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM   00:42:17    a 1 Volta  

  23     113 ANGUERA,Víctor       MA-30  ELECTROIZAS                00:42:40    a 1 Volta  

  24      83 DUNCAN,Hollis        MA-30  PROBIKE TEAM               00:42:42    a 1 Volta  

  25      87 CASAS,Xavier         MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM   00:42:57    a 1 Volta  

  26     221 SMITH,Joanna         F-ELI  MATARO. ESPORT CICLISTA    00:43:31    a 1 Volta  

  27     100 LLORET,Josep Mª      MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM   00:44:05    a 1 Volta  

  28      82 COLOMER,David        MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM   00:44:50    a 1 Volta  

  29     122 NOGUERA,Xavier       MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM   00:46:32    a 1 Volta  

  30     223 SANCHEZ,Judith       F-S23  TOMAS BELLES-CANNONDALE    00:47:14    a 1 Volta  

  31     222 MEJIAS,Arantxa       F-ELI  ODENA ESPORT CICLISTA      00:47:38    a 1 Volta  

  32     167 DACHS,Oriol          JUN-1  ESTEVE                     00:47:52    a 1 Volta  
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 Classificació de : JUNIORS 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     161 RUIZ,Oriol           JUN-2  CHAIN REACTION             00:44:14          min. 

   2     164 DONIGA,Ot            JUN-1  ESTEVE                     00:45:00       46 seg. 

   3     166 MARQUEZ,Marti        JUN-1  ESTEVE                     00:46:11     1:57 min. 

   4     163 PAYET,David          JUN-1  ESTEVE                     00:49:33     5:19 min. 

   5     167 DACHS,Oriol          JUN-1  ESTEVE                     00:47:52    a 1 Volta  

 

 

 Classificació de : SENIORS-MASTERS.30 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     107 MISSER,Tomàs         MA-30  EL CORREDOR. CLUB CICLIST  00:41:20           

   2      79 MARTORELL,Jordi      MA-30  SEGRE. SC MOTO CLUB        00:41:49       29 seg. 

   3     102 CLAPES,Marc          MA-30  VIC. UNIO CICLISTA         00:42:13       53 seg. 

   4     116 ZARZOSO,Sergios      MA-30  C.C. CASTELLON             00:43:08     1:48 min. 

   5      84 RUIZ,Jordi           MA-30  DIFOPRINT-BICISTONI        00:43:19     1:59 min. 

   6      78 TORO,David           MA-30  RAVET BIKE PARETS          00:43:21     2:01 min. 

   7      85 MARTINEZ,Lluís       MA-30  RAVET BIKE PARETS          00:44:29     3:09 min. 

   8     114 POU,Bernat           MA-30  FISIORUTPUJOL.COM          00:44:35     3:15 min. 

   9      88 VIÑAS,Enric          MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM   00:44:59     3:39 min. 

  10     109 CADENA,Marc          MA-30  PAIS DEL CAVA. BTT CLUB    00:45:43     4:23 min. 

  11     120 BORRAS,Joan Manel    MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM   00:45:46     4:26 min. 

  12     117 GOMEZ,Albert         MA-30  ELECTROIZAS                00:46:21     5:01 min. 

  13      77 GOMEZ,Eduard         MA-30  ELECTROIZAS                00:47:10     5:50 min. 

  14      89 ARTIGAS,Amat         MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM   00:47:38     6:18 min. 

  15      81 ALVAREZ,Jordi        MA-30  RABASACYCLE.COM            00:48:04     6:44 min. 

  16     119 AMILL,Josep          MA-30  BTT SARRAL                 00:48:35     7:15 min. 

  17      80 BUSQUETS,Albert      MA-30  QUART DE VOLTA. CLUB ESPO  00:42:06    a 1 Volta  

  18      91 CORDOBA,Joaquin      MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM   00:42:17    a 1 Volta  

  19     113 ANGUERA,Víctor       MA-30  ELECTROIZAS                00:42:40    a 1 Volta  

  20      83 DUNCAN,Hollis        MA-30  PROBIKE TEAM               00:42:42    a 1 Volta  

  21      87 CASAS,Xavier         MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM   00:42:57    a 1 Volta  

  22     100 LLORET,Josep Mª      MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM   00:44:05    a 1 Volta  

  23      82 COLOMER,David        MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM   00:44:50    a 1 Volta  

  24     122 NOGUERA,Xavier       MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM   00:46:32    a 1 Volta  

 

 

 Classificació de : FEMINES ELIT 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     221 SMITH,Joanna         F-ELI  MATARO. ESPORT CICLISTA    00:43:31    a 1 Volta       

   2     223 SANCHEZ,Judith       F-S23  TOMAS BELLES-CANNONDALE    00:47:14    a 1 Volta  

   3     222 MEJIAS,Arantxa       F-ELI  ODENA ESPORT CICLISTA      00:47:38    a 1 Volta  

 


